
Tennis Interclub Oost-Vlaanderen

Tennis Interclub Oost-Vlaanderen

Tennis Interclub Oost-Vlaanderen

Tennis Interclub Oost-Vlaanderen

Tennis Interclub Oost-Vlaanderen

Tennis Interclub Oost-Vlaanderen

Tennis Interclub Oost-Vlaanderen

Tennis Interclub Oost-Vlaanderen

Tennis Interclub Oost-Vlaanderen

Tennis Interclub Oost-Vlaanderen

Tennis Interclub Oost-Vlaanderen

Tennis Interclub Oost-Vlaanderen

Tennis Interclub Oost-Vlaanderen

Tennis Interclub Oost-Vlaanderen

Tennis Interclub Oost-Vlaanderen

Organisatie

HEREN (4 
SPELERS)

HEREN (4 
SPELERS)

HEREN (4 
SPELERS)

HEREN (4 
SPELERS)

HEREN (4 
SPELERS)

HEREN (4 
SPELERS)

HEREN (4 
SPELERS)

HEREN (4 
SPELERS)

HEREN (4 
SPELERS)

HEREN (4 
SPELERS)

HEREN (4 
SPELERS)

HEREN (4 
SPELERS)

HEREN (4 
SPELERS)

HEREN (4 
SPELERS)

HEREN (4 
SPELERS)

Categorie

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Afd

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

Ple

sun 24/04

sun 24/04

sun 24/04

sun 01/05

sun 01/05

sun 01/05

sun 08/05

sun 08/05

sun 08/05

sun 15/05

sun 15/05

sun 15/05

sun 22/05

sun 22/05

sun 22/05

Datum

8082

8089

8038

8082

8126

8102

8089

8038

8164

8082

8126

8089

8102

8038

8164

Clubnr

T.C. DENDERLEEUW

T.C. RESSCHEBEKE

T.C. SPORTINA

T.C. DENDERLEEUW

T.C. HOF TER BURST

T.C. HERZELE

T.C. RESSCHEBEKE

T.C. SPORTINA

KTC 2001

T.C. DENDERLEEUW

T.C. HOF TER BURST

T.C. RESSCHEBEKE

T.C. HERZELE

T.C. SPORTINA

KTC 2001

Naam

A

A

A

A

C

A

A

A

A

A

C

A

A

A

A

Ploeg

8126

8102

8164

8089

8164

8038

8126

8082

8102

8164

8102

8038

8082

8126

8089

Clubnr

T.C. HOF TER BURST

T.C. HERZELE

KTC 2001

T.C. RESSCHEBEKE

KTC 2001

T.C. SPORTINA

T.C. HOF TER BURST

T.C. DENDERLEEUW

T.C. HERZELE

KTC 2001

T.C. HERZELE

T.C. SPORTINA

T.C. DENDERLEEUW

T.C. HOF TER BURST

T.C. RESSCHEBEKE

Naam

C

A

A

A

A

A

C

A

A

A

A

A

A

C

A

Ploeg

1

1

2

2

2

1

1

2

2

2

2

1

2

1

2

Winnaar

5

5

3

2

2

6

4

1

3

3

1

6

2

4

2

10

10

6

5

5

12

8

3

6

8

4

12

4

8

5

70

64

57

57

49

87

59

50

59

70

46

73

35

56

49

1

1

3

4

4

0

2

5

3

3

5

0

4

2

4

2

2

7

8

8

3

5

10

8

8

10

0

8

4

9

38

27

55

63

60

60

37

68

71

78

67

21

56

32

70

Score

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Interclubverantwoordelijken : 

8089
8126

T.C. RESSCHEBEKE A
T.C. HOF TER BURST C

Van den Bergh
Semal

Dimitri
Philippe


